Teflon Soket
Teflon Ferrule
0 (322) 352 14 17 info@hidrosan.net www.hidrosan.net 7
Kod
Part Number
ID Size DN � D L
HR006-3-12 3/16" 5 12 23
HR006-4-14 1/4" 6 14 25
HR006-5-16 5/16" 8 16 25
HR006-6-19 3/8" 10 19 28
HR006-8-24 1/2" 12 24 30
HR006-10-27 5/8" 16 27 35
HR006-12-30 3/4" 20 30 40
HR006-16-37 1" 25 37 50
Hortum İç Çapı
Hose İnside Diameter
Boyut Ölçüleri
[mm]
Dimension [mm]
Teflon
+90 (322) 352 14 17info@hidrosan.netwww.hidrosan.net